

Kaalol Nagar Palika, Kaalol

Name of Work: :Bid Documents for Construction and Development work for Shamshan at Kaalol Nagarpalika Under SJMSVY 2025-26 3rd Attempt

SCHEDULE - "B2"

Name of Work : Construction of Landscape work in Smashan at Kalol Nagarpalika Panchmahal

Item No.	Item	Total Qty.	Rate	Per	Amount
1	Providing and fixing pre-cast concrete kerb stone of gray cement based concrete block 30cm length, 30cm height and 15cm thick of M200 grade concrete as per approved design and including excavation for fixing in proper line and level, filling the joint with C:M 1:3 (1cement:3fine sand) etc complete.				
		222.00	383.38	Rmt	85110.36
2	Providing Loam or Clay soil of approval quality on site.				
		330.00	146.40	Cum	48312.00
3	Labour for spreading and mixing loam or clay soil or river silt evenly over excavated area and levelling the same after clods etc. (Rate for one Cu. m. of soil)				
		330.00	75.47	Smt	24904.18
4	Laying out Lawn : After excavating soil upto 30 cm depth , preparing soil for planting by supplying and mixing peaparing soil for planting by supplying and mixing Farm Yard Manure at the rate of 5 cu. m. per 100 Sq. Mt. area , providing and planting suckers of pure dharo (doob) grass roughly at 10 cm x 10 cm distance and maintaining till well established etc complete (about 45 days).				
		1100.00	72.62	smt	79880.90
5	PLANTING TREES AND SHURBS After excavating pit of the size 60 cm X 60 cm X 60 cm refilling with the same by providing and mixing farm yard manure at the rate of 0.06 cum per pit providing and planting well grown sapling of specified variety and maintaining till well established (about 45 days) complete				
		50.00	121.45	Nos	6072.50
6	Providing, Supplying and fixing Stainless Steel Twin Hanging Dustbin for Outdoor of Capacity 80 Liters as Approved by as directed Engineer in charge				
		10.00	4040.00	Nos	40400.00
				Total	284679.94
				Add 18% GST Charge	51242.39
				Total Amount	335922.32
				Add 3% Contingency	10077.67
				Add 1% QC Charge	3359.23
				Total	349359.22
				Say	349360.00